9:00

9:30

12:00
12:15
13:00
14:00
18:00
19:00
20:30
21:30

7:00

8:00

9:00

12:00
13:00
14:00
18:00
19:00
20:30
21:30

7:00
8:00
9:00
11:30
12:00
13:30

SCOA 2-Night, 3-Day Golden Week Camp Schedule

Campers arrive at bus stop

Bus departs

Day 1

Campers arrive at Aikawa Fureai No Mura

Lunch

Camper orientation

Activity
Dinner

Night Activity
Bath Time
Lights Out

Wake up!
Breakfast
Activity
Lunch

Quiet time
Activity
Dinner

Night Activity
Bath time
Lights Out

Wake up!
Breakfast
Activity

Closing Ceremony

Lunch

Day 2

Day 3

Bus Departs Aikawa Fureai No Mura

*Schedule is subject to change

SCO

SPORTS CAMP OF AMERICA



